South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 08:37:46 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4600 (Rat #0520, Act #0458 of 1996) General Bill, By House Ways and Means
General Appropriations Bill.-short title

02/20/96
02/21/96

02/22/96

02/26/96
02/26/96
02/27/96
02/27/96
02/28/96
02/28/96
02/29/96
02/29/96
02/29/96
02/29/96
03/05/96
03/05/96
03/06/96
03/06/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
04/30/96
04/30/96
05/01/96
05/01/96
05/02/96
05/02/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/08/96

05/08/96
05/30/96
05/30/96
05/30/96
06/13/96
06/26/96
06/26/96
08/01/96
08/01/96

House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Point of order-House Rule 5.10-Bill not printed and on member's desks for 3 legislative days
HJ-35

Special order, set for Monday, Feb. 22, 1996, following call of the third reading statewide
contested calendar HJ-20

Amended HJ-30

Debate interrupted HJ-70

Amended HJ-9

Debate interrupted HJ-48

Amended HJ-9

Debate interrupted HJ-62

Amended HJ-10

Read second time HJ-129

Roll call Yeas-83 Nays-20 HJ-129

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments HJ-129
Amended HJ-8

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-23

Debate interrupted SJ-87

Amended SJ-35

Read second time SJ-37

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-37

Amended SJ-15

Debate interrupted SJ-84

Amended SJ-11

Debate interrupted SJ-65

Amended SJ-47

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-124
Senate amendment amended HJ-9

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-9

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-27

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. H. Brown, Boan &
Robinson HJ-4

Conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, V. Smith, Courtney SJ-7
Conference report received and adopted HJ-153

Conference report received and adopted SJ-84

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-84

Ratified R 520

Certain items vetoed by Governor

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Copies available

Act No. 458

Page 1 of 1



