South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:37:46 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4600 (Rat #0520, Act #0458 of 1996) General Bill, By House Ways and Means

General Appropriations Bill.-short title

General Appropriations Billshort title			
	02/20/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
	02/21/96	House	Point of order-House Rule 5.10-Bill not printed and on member's desks for 3 legislative days HJ-35
	02/22/96	House	Special order, set for Monday, Feb. 22, 1996, following call of the third reading statewide
			contested calendar HJ-20
	02/26/96	House	Amended HJ-30
	02/26/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-70
	02/27/96	House	Amended HJ-9
	02/27/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-48
	02/28/96	House	Amended HJ-9
	02/28/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-62
	02/29/96	House	Amended HJ-10
	02/29/96	House	Read second time HJ-129
	02/29/96	House	Roll call Yeas-83 Nays-20 HJ-129
	02/29/96	House	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments HJ-129
	03/05/96	House	Amended HJ-8
	03/05/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
	03/06/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
	03/06/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
	04/24/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-23
	04/25/96	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-87
	04/29/96	Senate	Amended SJ-35
	04/29/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
	04/29/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-37
	04/30/96	Senate	Amended SJ-15
	04/30/96	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-84
	05/01/96	Senate	Amended SJ-11
	05/01/96	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-65
	05/02/96	Senate	Amended SJ-47
	05/02/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-124
	05/07/96	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-9
	05/07/96	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-9
	05/07/96	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-27
	05/08/96	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. H. Brown, Boan & Robinson HJ-4
	05/08/96	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, V. Smith, Courtney SJ-7
	05/30/96	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-153
	05/30/96	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-84
	05/30/96	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-84
	06/13/96		Ratified R 520
	06/26/96		Certain items vetoed by Governor
	06/26/96		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
	08/01/96		Copies available
	08/01/96		Act No. 458